
nternational Student s' House for Women 
University of Delhi) 

Ref. No.ISHW/2021/Mess-43/ lg o 
Dated: 16.11-2021

CORRIGENDUM-II

EXTENSION OF MESS TENDER SUPMISSION DATE 

This is in continuation of the Notice Ref. No. ISHW/2021/ less-43/10585 Dated 29-10-2021, for 
extension of date of submission of quotations in r/o tende: for running the mess in International 
Student's House for Women (ISHW) with effect from 01-01-2022 to 31-12-2022, it has been 
decided to extend last date & time for submission of sealed Quotations. 

Revised date and time for submission of tenders is by 29-11-2021. AIl other tender conditions remain 

unchanged. 

Those firms who have already submitted their sealed Quotations may not resubmit 

afresh/again. 

The Offer in sealed envelope addressed to the Provo.; International Student's House for 

Women, B.B. Marg, Mukherjee Nagar, Delhi-1 10009, myt reach the Hostel Office latest by 
Monday, 29-11-2021, at 1.00 p.m. 

Provost Resident Tutor 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

